
Jim Allen Clear Water County Commissioner jallen@clearwatercounty.org

Trish Graber tlgraber@frontier.com

Mental Health Court mhcourt@clearwire.net 

boscow@wildblue.net

Melissa Anstine Juvenile Corrections melissa.anstine@idjc.idaho.gov

Eleanor Downey Lewis Clark State College epdowney@lcsc.edu

Dean Allen BPA dean.allen@bpahealth.com

Chris Goetz Sheriff, Clearwater Co. cgoetz@clearwatercounty.org

Elaine Sonnen Parent advocate tandesonnen@mtida.net 

Brian Pope Childrens Mental Health, DHW popeb@dhw.idaho.gov

Vicki Malone Mental Health, DHW malonev@dhw.idaho.gov

Tom Stroschein Latah County Commissioner toms@latah.id.us

Jim Rehder Idaho County Commissioner jrehder@idahocounty.org

Mike Grow Nez Perce County Commissioner mikegrow@co.nezperce.id.us

Stephen Holmes St. Joseph Regional Medical Center sholmes@sjrmc.org

Carol Galloway Clearwater County Commissioner cgalloway@clearwatercounty.org

Steven Button Lewiston School District sbutton@lewistonschools.net

Letha Grenier DHW Peer Specialist grenierl@dhw.idaho.gov

Ken Kraft DHW Regional Hub Admin kraftk@dhw.idaho.gov

Elizabeth Patzer SHN PatzerE@dhw.idaho.gov

Jennifer Griffis Parent of Child with Disorder jengriffis@gmail.com

Marsha Wilson Advocate-IRIS Apt. Mgr mdwilson793@lcmail.lcsc.edu

Randy Davis St. Joseph Regional Medical Center rdavis@sjrmc.org

Bev Fowler RAC Member bevchangepoint@gmail.com

Arnie Kadrmas Doctor arniekadrmas@cableone.net

Kristy Kuehfuss Ni Mii Puu kristyk@nimiipuu.org
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